THE DATASHEET OF
MAX689CSA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX687/MAX688/MAX689 low-dropout linear regula-
tors operate with an input-to-output voltage differential lim-
ited only by an external PNP transistor.  Outputs are fixed
at 3.3V (MAX687/MAX688) or 3.0V (MAX689).  The only

Linear Regulators
______________________________________________________________________________________ 11
_Ordering Information (continued)
PART
MAX688CPA
MAX688CSA
MAX688CUA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
8 µMAX
MAX688EPA
MAX688ESA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
MAX689CPA
MAX689CSA
MAX689CUA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
8 µMAX
MAX689EPA
MAX689ESA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.